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RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi

Fabriano, Domenica 16/11/2025 - 12:24
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

CIULLI SIMONE

BUSI LORENZO LONG
SIMONI ALESSIO
RAMONDO DAVIDE
PINTUS ALESSANDRO
RONGONI FRANCESCO
TOSCANO PIETRO
RODELLA THOMAS
KAMYSHANSKYY ALESSANDRO
NASI ARTEM LORENZO
CASALICCHIO ALESSIO

Po.di. F.

arenda
” Su I’A (e "MIRASOLE"
QL Fabriano

POLISPORTIVA (;

Anno

1986
2010
2005
2005
2006
2002
2012
2006
2003
2009
2006

S9
S9
S14
S14
S14
S14
S14
S13
S14
S8
S14

’QUW avis 2m°

Societa

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Po.Ha.Fi. Asd-Aps

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Delfini Blu Ssd Arl

Asd Corona Ferrea Nuoto
Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D.
Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.
Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Crocera Stadium Ssd Arl

Centro Sportivo Roero Srl Ssd
Delfini Blu Ssd Arl

FARMACIA

FABRIANO

50m

28.32
30.67
33.04
33.21
33.85
34.59
35.46
34.22
41.06

56.2701:18.83
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N
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FINALE

33.02
33.15
37.53
40.76
40.94
40.63
41.46
39.55
52.88

01:01.34
01:03.82
01:10.57
01:13.97
01:14.79
01:15.22
01:16.92
01:13.77
01:33.94
02:15.10

Serie

Punti

968.05
930.43
843.28
804.52
795.69
791.15
773.66
753.15
633.49
445.00
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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